FORM B

(See Rule 7)

Director of Primary and Adult Education Gujarat State, Gandhinagar.

CERTIFICATE OF RECOGNITION

This is to certify that Shri M. B. Shah

Primary Teachers Training College, Limbasi
is granted recognition under sub-section (3) of
section 3 of the Gujarat Educational Institutions
(Regulation) Act, 1984 and Rules made thereunder
for maintaining Primary Teachers Training College
at Limbasi... Pre-Primary Teachers Training College
at Limbasi... Pre-Primary Teachers Training College
at Limbasi... through the Gujarati-Hindi-English medium.

This recognition is granted on the condition that Management will abide by all the conditions and requirements of recognition as laid down in the said Act, 1984 and Rules made thereunder.



Date :- 17 JAN 1005

Director,
Primary & Adult Educa

Primary & Adult Education Gujarat state, Gandhinagar.